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CIGNA MEDICAL RENEWAL

*Please view the plan in detai*

Plan Name 
SUMMARY OF SERVICES
Eye Exam

Single Vision

Bifocal

Trifocal

Lenticular

Medically Necessary 

Elective

Employee Only 
Employee/ Spouse 
Employee / Children
Family 

Contact Lenses Benefit

Covered after Co-pay

$130 max

PLAN 1

$25 

$25 

$25 

$25 

Lenses Benefit 

VISION- SALARY

IN-NETWORK

$10 

See Guardian Plan

GUARDIAN

Employee Payroll Deduction 
$3.56
$6.00
$6.12
$9.66
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https://powercomponentsystems.com/guardian-vision/
https://powercomponentsystems.com/guardian-vision/
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