POWER COMPONENT SYSTEMS FEBRUARY 1, 2025 CIGNA MEDICAL RENEWAL

VISION- SALARY	PLAN 1
Please view the plan in detai	See Guardian Plan
Plan Name	GUARDIAN
SUMMARY OF SERVICES	IN-NETWORK
Eye Exam	\$10
Lenses Benefit	
Single Vision	\$25
Bifocal	\$25
Trifocal	\$25
Lenticular	\$25
Contact Lenses Benefit	
Medically Necessary	Covered after Co-pay
Elective	\$130 max
	Employee Payroll Deduction
Employee Only	\$3.56
Employee/ Spouse	\$6.00
Employee / Children	\$6.12
Family	\$9.66